
Pricing

Decoration Method
Full UV Digital Print Base
Vinyl Dry Erase Wheel

Pricing

Imprint Area
Wheel: 20"L x 20"H
Left Base Side: 16"L x 20"H
Right Base Side: 16"L x 20"H
Base Front:  16"L x 14"H

Decoration Method
Full UV Digital Print Base
Vinyl Dry Erase Wheel

Size
31" W x 17"L x 56.5" H

Size
16.5"W x 29"H x 16"L

Imprint Area
Wheel: 31"L x 31"H
Left Base Side: 47"L x 46"H
Right Base Side: 47"L x 46"H
Base Front: 16"L x 29"H

Material
10 Mil Coroplast

Material
10 Mil Coroplast

Item# VPPRIZEWHEEL
- Made Out of Lightweight 10 Mil Coroplast
- Easy to Spin Wheel Includes Dry Erase Writing Panels
- Wheel & Base are Fully Customizable
- Ships Assembled
- Great Showbooth Piece
- Easy to Setup
- Includes Dry Erase Marker
- Ticker Not Included

Item# TABLETOPPRIZEWHEEL
- Made Out of Lightweight 10 Mil Coroplast
- Easy to Spin Wheel Includes Dry Erase Writing Panels
- Wheel & Base are Fully Customizable
- Ships Assembled
- Great Showbooth Piece
- Easy to Setup
- Includes Dry Erase Marker
- Ticker Not Included

1-Sided Print

1-Sided Print

 (7R)   

 (7R)   

108.98
1

75.08
12

69.82
24

67.65
100

65.98
250

1 Time Setup: $50.00 (R) 

1 Time Setup: $50.00 (R) 
63.78
500

63.15
1000

Includes full color print (body) & dry erase vinyl wheel

Includes full color print (body) & dry erase vinyl wheel

56.5"

17"

31"

29"

16.5"

VP TABLETOP
PRIZE WHEEL

VP PRIZE WHEEL

288.24
1

256.22
12

230.59
24

209.64
100

192.59
250

177.39
500

164.77
1000

175


