Displays • Packaging • Games

PRIZE WHEELS

CUSTOM FULL COLOR



VP TABLETOP PRIZE WHEEL

Item# TABLETOPPRIZEWHEEL

- Made Out of Lightweight 10 Mil Coroplast
- Easy to Spin Wheel Includes Dry Erase Writing Panels
- Wheel & Base are Fully Customizable
- Ships Assembled
- Great Showbooth Piece
- Easy to Setup
- Includes Dry Erase Marker
- Ticker Not Included

29"

Size

16.5"W x 29"H x 16"L

Imprint Area

Wheel: 20"L x 20"H Left Base Side: 16"L x 20"H Right Base Side: 16"L x 20"H Base Front: 16"L x 14"H

Decoration Method

Full UV Digital Print Base Vinyl Dry Erase Wheel

Material

10 Mil Coroplast

Pricing (7R)			Includes full color print (body) & dry erase vinyl wheel							
	1	12	24	100	250	500	1000			
1-Sided Print	108.98	75.08	69.82	67.65	65.98	63.78	63.15			
1 Time Setup: \$50.00 (R)										

WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harmwww.P65Warnings.ca.gov





VP PRIZE WHEEL

Item# VPPRIZEWHEEL

- Made Out of Lightweight 10 Mil Coroplast
- Easy to Spin Wheel Includes Dry Erase Writing Panels
- Wheel & Base are Fully Customizable
- Ships Assembled
- Great Showbooth Piece
- Easy to Setup
- Includes Dry Erase Marker
- Ticker Not Included

Size

31" W x 17"L x 56.5" H

Imprint Area

Wheel: 31"L x 31"H Left Base Side: 47"L x 46"H Right Base Side: 47"L x 46"H Base Front: 16"L x 29"H

Decoration Method

Full UV Digital Print Base Vinyl Dry Erase Wheel

Material

10 Mil Coroplast

Pricing (7R	Incl	Includes full color print (body) & dry erase vinyl wheel									
	1	12	24	100	250	500	1000				
1-Sided Print	288.24	256.22	230.59	209.64	192.59	177.39	164.77				
1 Time Setup: \$50.00 (R)											

▲ WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harmwww.P65Warnings.ca.gov

